

RFA No 200 of 2005

01.03.2016

Present: Mr. Rajesh Kashyap, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Vivek S. Attri, Dy. Advocate General, for respondent No.1.

At the request of the learned counsel appearing for the parties, list on 26th April, 2016.

**(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.**

March 01, 2016

(Manjit)