

RFA No. 200 of 2005

13.6.2016

Present: Ms. Soma Thakur, Proxy Counsel, for the
appellant.

Mr. Vivek Singh Attri, Deputy Advocate
General, for respondent No.1.

List after three weeks, as prayed for.

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.

June 13, 2016
(priti)