

RFA No. 200 of 2005.

24.10.2016

Present: Mr. B.C.Negi, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Prashant Sharma, counsel, for the appellant.

Mr. Vivek Singh Attri, Dy. A.G. for respondent No.1.

At the request of the learned senior counsel for the appellant list the matter after four weeks.

24th October, 2016.
(TM)

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge.

