

RFA No. 200 of 2005.

15.03.2017	Present:	Mr. Pranay Pratap Singh, vice counsel for the appellant.
		Mr. Vivek Singh Attri, Dy. A.G., for respondent No.1.
		None for respondent No.2.

List after two weeks as prayed for by the learned counsel appearing for the appellant.

15th March, 2017
(jai)

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge.