

RFA No. 200 of 2005

10.4.2017

Present: Mr. B.C.Negi, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Pranay Pratap Singh, counsel, for the appellant.

Mr. Vivek Singh Attri, Dy. A.G. for respondent No.1.

Mr. Vivek Singh Attri, learned Deputy Advocate General, submits that he is not possessed with the entire record of the case. Hence, prays for an adjournment. Granted. List on 31st May, 2017.

10th April, 2017
TM

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge