

RFA No. 200 of 2005

13.11.2017

Present: Mr. P.P. Singh, Advocate, vice counsel for the appellant.

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Advocate, vice counsel for respondent No.2.

Mr. Vivek Singh Attri, Addl. A.G., for the respondent-State.

List after four weeks.

13th November, 2017
(kck)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.