

RFA No. 200 of 2005

25.6.2018

Present: Mr. B.C. Negi, Senior Advocate with Mr. Pranay Pratap Singh, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar, Advocate, vice counsel for respondents No. 1 to 3.

Mr. B.C. Negi, the learned senior counsel prays for an adjournment on the ground that he has to inspect the entire record, for his being enabled to address the arguments. Prayer allowed. List after three weeks.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

June 25, 2018
(Kalpana)

