

RFA No. 200 of 2005

17.8.2018

Present: Mr. Karan Sharma, Advocate, proxy counsel
for the appellant.

Mr. J.S. Guleria, Dy. A.G., for respondent No.
1.

Mr. Shubham Sood, Advocate, proxy counsel
for respondent No.2.

List after two weeks, as prayed for.

17th August, 2018
(kck)

**(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.**