

RFA No. 200 of 2005

27.12.2018 Present: Mr. Rajnish K. Lal, Advocate, vice counsel for
the appellant.

Mr. Hemant Vaid & Mr. Desh Raj Thakur,
Addl. A.Gs. for respondent No.1.

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Advocate, vice counsel
for respondent No.2.

List after three weeks, as prayed for.

27th December, 2018
(kck)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.