

RFA No. 200 of 2005

4.4.2019

Present: Mr. B.C. Negi, Senior Advocate with Mr. Nitin Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Desh Raj Thakur, Additional Advocate General with Mr. Vikrant Chandel and Mr. Yudhveer Singh Thakur, Deputy Advocate General(s), for respondent No.1.

Mr. Aman Sood, Advocate, for respondent
No.2.

At the request of Mr. Desh Raj Thakur,
learned Additional Advocate General, the matter be
listed on 06.05.2019.

April 4, 2019
(priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.