

RFA No. 200 of 2005

26.7.2019 Present: Mr. B.C Negi, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Nitin Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Hemant Vaid, Additional Advocate General with Mr. Yudhveer Singh Thakur and Mr. Vikrant Chandel, Deputy Advocate General(s), for respondent No.1.

Mr. N.K Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Aman Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

List as prayed for, on 22.8.2019.

26th July, 2019
(priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.