

RFA No. 200 of 2005

20.11.2019 **Present:** None for the appellant.

Mr.Hemant Vaid, Additional Advocate General, with
Mr.Yudhvir Singh, Deputy Advocate General, for
respondent No. 1.

Mr.Aman Sood, Advocate, for respondent No. 2.

List before appropriate Bench on

4th December, 2019.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

20th November, 2019
(Keshav)