

RFA No. 200 of 2005

3.3.2021 Present: Mr. Nitin Thakur, Advocate, vice counsel,
for the appellant.

Mr. Ashwani Sharma, Mr. Narender
Guleria, Addl. A.Gs with Mr. Vikrant
Chandel, Dy. A.G for respondent
No.1.

Mr. N.K Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr.
Aman Sood, Advocate, for
respondent No.2.

Order of 4.12.2019 be ensured to be
complied with within two weeks. List on
24.3.2021.

3rd March, 2021
(Priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.