

RFA No. 200 of 2005.

24.03.2021 Present: Mr. B.C. Negi, Senior Advocate with Mr. Nitin Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant(s).

Mr. Ashwani Sharma, Mr. Hemant Vaid,
Additional Advocate Generals with Mr. Vikrant
Chandel, Dy. A.G., for respondent No.1.

Mr. Aman Sood, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

As prayed for, last opportunity of three weeks
is granted to the appellant(s), to mete completest
compliance with the orders rendered by this Court, on
04.12.2019. List on 28th April, 2021.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge.

24th March, 2021.
(jai)