

RFA No. 200 of 2005

6.7.2021

Present: Mr. B.C Negi, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Nitin Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Hemant Vaid and Mr. Ashwani Sharma, Additional Advocate Generals for respondent No.1.

Mr. N.K Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Aman Sood, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

(Through Video conferencing)

As prayed for, list for physical hearing on

6.8.2021.

6th July, 2021
(Priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.