

RFA No. 200 of 2005

18.11.2021 Present: Mr.B.C. Negi, Senior Advocate with Mr.Rajat Awasthi, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr.Dinesh Thakur, Additional Advocate General, for respondent No. 1.

Mr.Aman Sood, Advocate, for respondent No. 2.

List after four weeks.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

18th November, 2021
(Keshav)