

Amrinder Singh vs. State of H.P. & another

RFA No.200 of 2005

08.03.2022

Present: Mr.Nitin Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Raju Ram Rahi, Deputy Advocate General, for
respondent NO.1.

Mr.Naresh K. Sood, Senior Advocate, alongwith
Mr.Aman Sood, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

As prayed, list after four weeks.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

March 8, 2022
(Purohit)