

Amrinder Singh vs. State of HP

RFA No. 200 of 2005

30.05.2022 Present: Mr. Nitin Thakur, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Raju Ram Rahi, Deputy Advocate General, for
respondent No.1.

Mr. N.K. Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Karan Sharma,
Advocate for respondent No.2.

List after four weeks, as prayed.

May 30, 2022
(ms)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge