

Amarinder Singh vs. State of H.P. & another

RFA No. 200 of 2005

17.11.2022 Present: Mr. B. C. Negi, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Raj
Negi, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Desh Raj Thakur, Addl. A.G. with Mr.
Narender Thakur, Deputy Advocate
General, for respondent No. 1.

Mr. N. K. Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Aman
Sood, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

Heard in part. For continuation, list on

29.12.2022.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

17th November, 2022
(kck)