

Amarinder Singh vs State of H.P. and anr.

RFA No. 200 of 2005

12.12.2023

Present: Ms. Srishti Chauhan, Advocate, for the
appellant.

Mr. Tejasvi Sharma, Addl. A.G with Mr. H.S.
Rawat, Addl. A.G., Mr. Mohinder Zharaick,
Addl. A.G and Ms. Leena Guleria, Dy. A.G, for
respondent No.1.

Mr. N.K. Sood, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Aman
Sood, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

For hearing, list on 26.3.2024.

December 12, 2023
(mamta)

(Virender Singh)
Judge