

Amrinder Singh Vs. State of Himachal Pradesh

RFA No.200 of 2005

10.09.2024 Present: Mr. C.N. Singh, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Rajan Kahol, Mr. Vishal Panwar and Mr. B.C. Verma, Additional Advocates General, with Mr. Ravi Chauhan, Deputy Advocate General, for respondent No.1/State.

Mr. Aman Sood, Advocate, for the respondent No.2.

As prayed for, list on 20.11.2024.

September 10, 2024
(Rajeev Raturi)

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge