

Amrinder Singh vs. State of H.P. & another

RFA No.200 of 2005

25.06.2025 Present: Mr. C.N. Singh, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Gautam Sood, Dy. A.G., for respondent No.1.
None for respondent No.2.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list
on 13th August, 2025.

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

June 25, 2025
(vt)