

Amrinder Singh vs. State of HP. & another

RFA No. 200 of 2005

23.03.2026

Present: Mr. C.N. Singh, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Manish Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for respondent.

Mr. N.K. Thakur, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Aman Sood, Advocate, for respondent No.2

List on 24.03.2026, as prayed for.

**(Romesh Verma)
Judge**

March 23, 2026
(veena)